AQUARIUS
BALLAST
WATER
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
WATER&
WASTE
A WÄRTSILÄ BUSINESS

• Space saving
Available in AQ-125-UV to AQ-500-UV
Aquarius Ballast Water Management Systems   |   2022 9
Filter System
Flow Rate
(m3/hr)
Total
Footprint
(m2)
Height
(m)
Power
(kW)
Total Weight
(Kg)
AQ-125-UV* 12.5 – 125
1.8 1.3 19 964
AQ-300-UV* 30 – 300
2.2
1.6
48 1,399
AQ-500-UV* 50 – 500
2.4
1.8
63 1,759
AQ-750-UV 75 – 750 4.0 3.2 92 3,430
AQ-1000-UV 100 – 1000 4.6 3.5 99 3,790
SELECTION CRITERIA
Criterion UV UVX
Treatment capacity 25–2000 m3/hr x x
Suitable for freshwater operation x x